
National 11-a-side Football Trials 
Sunday, 01 February 2015 at King James High School, Knaresborough, HG5 8EB 

NOMINATION FORM 
 
 
Please complete this section: 

Football Club Name   

Person Nominating (Football Coach)  

Mencap Club or Group  

E-Mail address for all correspondence  

Telephone no(s)   

 

Players must be a member of Mencap or belong to a Mencap affiliated group 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY CONSENT 

Photographs may be taken by the organisers during the event. These images may appear in publicity material. If you consent to this please state Yes or No in the 

appropriate box above. 

 

 

PAYMENT 

This form should be sent together with payment (£5 per person) to the address below. Cheques should be made payable to HARROGATE MENCAP 

 

Please return completed forms, with payment, by 20 January 2014 to: 

Mark Summers, National Mencap Football Team Manager, 1 Princess Drive, Knaresborough, N Yorks, HG5 0AG 

 Player’s Name Playing Position Date of Birth  Mencap No Address Photo Consent 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

Payment Enclosed £ 
             If you require a receipt, please tick the box and enclose a stamped addressed envelope 
             or provide an email address  

 


